ANCHOR STORE PROGRAMME
"t Marms T Duration ] Start | Finish z

| Anchor targets - Identification 109 days! Fri 01/05/08 Wed 30/09/09

z Information Pack 109 days  Fri01/05/09 Wed 30/09/09

M Retail Group Overview 109 days|  Fri 01/05/09 Wed 30/09/09

e Demographic Analysis 87 days  Fni 01/05/09  Mon 31/08/09

= Catchment profile 87 days, Fri01/05/09 Mon 31/08/09

LI | Competition Assessment 87 days'  Fri01/05/09/ Mon 31/08/09

T = Vision 87 days  Fri01/05/08 Mon 31/08/09

' 'Negotiation 130 days | Mon 02/11/09  Fri 30/04/10

L | Intial Discussions / Expression of Interest 22 days| Mon 02/11/08  Tue 01/12/09

= Presentation 22 days| Tue 01/12/09 Wed 30/12/09

| Confirmation of Interest 86 days Mon 02/11/09  Mon 01/03/10

7| Preferred Operator 44 days  Tue 02/03/10  Fri 30/04/10

T Legals 67 days Thu 01/07/10  Fri 01/10/10

WM | Agreed heads of Terms 22 nmﬁm Thu 01/07/10 Fri 30/07/10

LI I | Agreed Specification 22days  Mon 02/08/10  Tue 31/08/10

T |8 | Conditional Exchange 23 days Wed 01/08/10  Fri 01/10/10

L |Store Fit Out 259 days Mon 03/09/12 Mon 02/09/13

| Fit Out and Handover 0days Mon 03/09/12 Mon 03/09/12

B | Store opening 0days Mon 02/09/13  Mon 02/09/13
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